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HIST CONCENTRATION IN
DIPLOMATIC HISTORY (AHCD)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 2402 The Haitian Revolution 1
AFRC 3350 Religion and Colonial Rule in Africa 1
AFRC 3700 Abolitionism: A Global History 1
AFRC 3931 The History of Foreign Aid and Intervention

in Africa
1

ASAM 2100 The Wartime Incarceration of Japanese
Americans

1

ASAM 3100 American Expansion in the Pacific 1
COML 1262 Tolstoy’s War and Peace and the Age of

Napoleon
1

EALC 1711 East Asian Diplomacy 1
EALC 1732 China and the World: Modern Times 1
EALC 1733 Chinese Foreign Policy 1
EALC 1734 History of US-China Relations 1
EALC 1790 The Vietnam War 1
HIST 0240 The Rise and Fall of the Russian Empire,

1552-1917
1

HIST 0310 Warriors, Concubines & Converts: the
Ottoman Empire in the Middle East &
Europe

1

HIST 0600 The Foundations of the Early Modern
Atlantic World 1450-1800

1

HIST 1190 American Diplomatic History Since 1776 1
HIST 1191 US Empire in the Twentieth Century 1
HIST 1260 Tolstoy’s War and Peace and the Age of

Napoleon
1

HIST 1270 World War I 1
HIST 1300 Gunpowder, Art and Diplomacy: Islamic

Empires in the Early Modern World
1

HIST 1362 The Making of Modern Israel and Palestine 1
HIST 1550 East Asian Diplomacy 1
HIST 1551 History of US-China Relations 1
HIST 1591 The Vietnam War 1
HIST 1594 China and the World: Modern Times 1
HIST 1620 The Rise and Fall of the Spanish Empire

1450-1700
1

HIST 1735 Cold War: Global History 1
HIST 1760 Strategy, Policy and War 1
HIST 1770 1947-49: British Empire and the Partitions

of South Asia and Palestine
1

HIST 1785 American Expansion in the Pacific 1
HIST 2254 WORLD WAR I 1
HIST 2402 The Haitian Revolution 1
HIST 2701 Travel, Trade and War in the Modern

Mediterranean
1

HIST 2702 How to Rule an Empire: Intro to European
and American Imperialism

1

HIST 2711 The Good Fight: Global Decolonization from
Chile to China

1

HIST 3150 The Wartime Incarceration of Japanese
Americans

1

HIST 3350 Religion and Colonial Rule in Africa 1
HIST 3405 The Conquest of Mexico 1
HIST 3550 Chinese Foreign Policy 1
HIST 3700 Abolitionism: A Global History 1
HIST 3920 European Diplomatic History 1789-1914 1
HIST 3921 European International Relations 1914-

present
1

HIST 3930 The History of Foreign Aid and Intervention
in Africa

1

JWST 1362 The Making of Modern Israel and Palestine 1
LALS 0600 The Foundations of the Early Modern

Atlantic World 1450-1800
1

LALS 1191 US Empire in the Twentieth Century 1
LALS 1620 The Rise and Fall of the Spanish Empire

1450-1700
1

LALS 2402 The Haitian Revolution 1
LALS 3405 The Conquest of Mexico 1
LALS 3700 Abolitionism: A Global History 1
MELC 0450 Warriors, Concubines & Converts: the

Ottoman Empire in the Middle East &
Europe

1

MELC 1650 1947-49: British Empire and the Partitions
of South Asia and Palestine

1

MELC 3560 Gunpowder, Art and Diplomacy: Islamic
Empires in the Early Modern World

1

PSCI 1141 The Making of Modern Israel and Palestine 1
REES 0310 The Rise and Fall of the Russian Empire,

1552-1917
1

REES 1370 Cold War: Global History 1
REES 1380 Tolstoy’s War and Peace and the Age of

Napoleon
1

SAST 1770 1947-49: British Empire and the Partitions
of South Asia and Palestine

1
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